
Transylvania Open 2016 Mar 26.07.2016 12:04
Split time results - Race1  Sprint Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

Pl tno Name Time

M12  (6) 1,1 km  25 m 11 C
1(53) 2(46) 3(34) 4(55) 5(45) 6(63) 7(65) 8(58) 9(50) 10(32) 11(100) Finish

1 104 Jancsik Endre 13:58 0:39 1:29 2:02 3:57 4:49 5:20 6:03 7:45 10:21 13:19 13:53 13:58 2:47
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 0:39 0:50 0:33 1:55 0:52 0:31 0:43 1:42 2:36 2:58 0:34 0:05 *43

2 105 Barnabas Hargitai 15:24 0:58 1:36 2:01 3:40 4:32 5:03 5:53 6:58 9:40 14:32 15:16 15:24
XHVS - Haladas Vas 0:58 0:38 0:25 1:39 0:52 0:31 0:50 1:05 2:42 4:52 0:44 0:08

3 103 Demian Luca 25:54 0:36 1:36 7:22 8:19 9:18 9:58 11:27 14:13 20:48 24:38 25:48 25:54
DDF - C.S.O. Dudu 0:36 1:00 5:46 0:57 0:59 0:40 1:29 2:46 6:35 3:50 1:10 0:06

4 110 Strambu Luca 32:36 0:29 8:48 9:18 10:16 11:15 11:43 12:14 24:17 29:06 31:56 32:30 32:36
SES - Stiinta Electro 0:29 8:19 0:30 0:58 0:59 0:28 0:31 12:03 4:49 2:50 0:34 0:06

5 102 Hreniuc David 48:46 0:39 2:05 12:17 16:23 17:53 20:28 30:17 40:18 45:01 47:47 48:39 48:46
SES - Stiinta Electro 0:39 1:26 10:12 4:06 1:30 2:35 9:49 10:01 4:43 2:46 0:52 0:07

107 Sturz Lazar Gheorg mp 0:32 3:54 5:25 10:36 12:50 13:55 20:38 22:37 27:42 ----- 29:18 29:26
CON - Condor Club 0:32 3:22 1:31 5:11 2:14 1:05 6:43 1:59 5:05 1:36 0:08

M14  (6) 1,5 km  27 m 12 C
1(52) 2(34) 3(43) 4(55) 5(45) 6(63) 7(65) 8(38) 9(61) 10(58) 11(50) 12(100) Finish

1 119 Catana Alexandru 11:30 1:15 1:50 2:25 2:45 3:33 3:59 4:45 6:07 6:59 8:10 10:27 11:24 11:30
SES - Stiinta Electro 1:15 0:35 0:35 0:20 0:48 0:26 0:46 1:22 0:52 1:11 2:17 0:57 0:06

2 117 Hreniuc Andrei 12:03 1:13 1:48 2:25 2:48 3:34 4:08 4:46 6:06 6:59 8:24 10:46 11:58 12:03
SES - Stiinta Electro 1:13 0:35 0:37 0:23 0:46 0:34 0:38 1:20 0:53 1:25 2:22 1:12 0:05

3 116 Matlak Peter 17:43 7:12 7:46 8:24 8:49 9:33 10:03 10:53 12:13 13:00 14:17 16:31 17:37 17:43
COM - C.S. Compas 7:12 0:34 0:38 0:25 0:44 0:30 0:50 1:20 0:47 1:17 2:14 1:06 0:06

4 120 Talaba Dragos 22:53 1:22 1:56 2:33 3:06 3:52 4:25 5:04 7:11 8:05 9:21 21:36 22:47 22:53
PGG - Palatul Copiil 1:22 0:34 0:37 0:33 0:46 0:33 0:39 2:07 0:54 1:16 12:15 1:11 0:06

12:57
*100

5 115 Fazakas Csongor 31:16 3:13 4:47 6:12 7:00 8:29 9:31 10:30 13:40 15:04 17:28 29:02 31:09 31:16
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 3:13 1:34 1:25 0:48 1:29 1:02 0:59 3:10 1:24 2:24 11:34 2:07 0:07

114 Vadean Catalin mp 1:19 1:55 2:31 ----- 5:39 6:18 6:49 8:17 9:03 11:54 14:24 16:09 16:14
SES - Stiinta Electro 1:19 0:36 0:36 3:08 0:39 0:31 1:28 0:46 2:51 2:30 1:45 0:05

M16  (12) 1,7 km  35 m 15 C
1(31) 2(52) 3(64) 4(34) 5(56) 6(47) 7(57) 8(43) 9(38) 10(60) 11(59) 12(61) 13(50) 14(54)

15(100) Finish

1 125 Kentelki Marton 14:10 0:34 1:38 1:59 2:24 3:14 3:49 4:32 4:49 6:50 7:36 7:57 8:45 12:27 13:56
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 0:34 1:04 0:21 0:25 0:50 0:35 0:43 0:17 2:01 0:46 0:21 0:48 3:42 1:29

14:05 14:10
0:09 0:05

2 124 Manu Alexandru 15:27 0:50 1:16 1:59 2:25 4:06 4:42 5:35 5:56 7:50 8:44 9:05 9:50 13:29 15:10
SES - Stiinta Electro 0:50 0:26 0:43 0:26 1:41 0:36 0:53 0:21 1:54 0:54 0:21 0:45 3:39 1:41

15:21 15:27 3:23
0:11 0:06 *41

3 128 Vezsenyi Akos 15:58 0:33 1:01 1:34 2:07 3:08 3:48 4:48 5:05 8:02 8:47 9:13 10:03 14:10 15:40
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 0:33 0:28 0:33 0:33 1:01 0:40 1:00 0:17 2:57 0:45 0:26 0:50 4:07 1:30

15:51 15:58
0:11 0:07

4 132 Knobloch-Esztergar 16:08 0:49 1:20 1:52 2:20 4:26 4:55 5:45 6:04 8:16 9:02 9:26 10:16 14:33 15:49
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 0:49 0:31 0:32 0:28 2:06 0:29 0:50 0:19 2:12 0:46 0:24 0:50 4:17 1:16

16:02 16:08
0:13 0:06

5 127 Peles Vlad 16:17 1:26 1:54 2:26 3:05 4:09 4:41 5:49 6:05 8:06 8:59 9:25 10:27 14:02 16:01
SES - Stiinta Electro 1:26 0:28 0:32 0:39 1:04 0:32 1:08 0:16 2:01 0:53 0:26 1:02 3:35 1:59

16:11 16:17
0:10 0:06

6 123 Vigh Lorand 17:45 0:37 3:46 4:06 4:30 5:21 5:51 6:38 6:53 8:48 10:37 11:01 11:55 15:41 17:29
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 0:37 3:09 0:20 0:24 0:51 0:30 0:47 0:15 1:55 1:49 0:24 0:54 3:46 1:48

17:39 17:45
0:10 0:06

7 131 Sandu Teodor 18:47 0:42 1:15 1:57 2:49 4:02 4:45 5:31 5:51 9:54 11:00 11:25 12:16 17:03 18:31
PGG - Palatul Copiil 0:42 0:33 0:42 0:52 1:13 0:43 0:46 0:20 4:03 1:06 0:25 0:51 4:47 1:28

18:42 18:47
0:11 0:05

8 130 Szikszai Csongor 18:58 0:39 2:44 3:09 3:43 4:58 5:38 7:02 7:21 9:57 11:11 11:36 12:28 17:03 18:41
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 0:39 2:05 0:25 0:34 1:15 0:40 1:24 0:19 2:36 1:14 0:25 0:52 4:35 1:38

18:52 18:58
0:11 0:06

9 133 Crisan Ionut 19:07 0:53 1:21 2:24 2:46 5:41 7:44 9:48 10:10 12:16 13:04 13:28 14:19 17:40 18:52
SES - Stiinta Electro 0:53 0:28 1:03 0:22 2:55 2:03 2:04 0:22 2:06 0:48 0:24 0:51 3:21 1:12

19:02 19:07
0:10 0:05

10 126 Rancz Mate 23:01 2:10 2:39 3:06 3:44 4:48 5:28 6:31 6:52 8:58 9:56 10:25 11:24 15:39 22:43
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 2:10 0:29 0:27 0:38 1:04 0:40 1:03 0:21 2:06 0:58 0:29 0:59 4:15 7:04

22:55 23:01
0:12 0:06

11 135 Burci Andrei 25:22 0:48 3:15 3:39 4:04 11:53 12:48 13:47 14:14 18:29 19:21 19:44 20:31 23:37 25:07
PGG - Palatul Copiil 0:48 2:27 0:24 0:25 7:49 0:55 0:59 0:27 4:15 0:52 0:23 0:47 3:06 1:30

25:17 25:22
0:10 0:05



Transylvania Open 2016 Mar 26.07.2016 12:04
Split time results - Race1  Sprint Page 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

Pl tno Name Time

M16  (12) 1,7 km  35 m 15 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(52) 3(64) 4(34) 5(56) 6(47) 7(57) 8(43) 9(38) 10(60) 11(59) 12(61) 13(50) 14(54)
15(100) Finish

129 Raduly Csongor mp 0:42 1:11 1:43 3:38 4:43 6:23 9:23 9:41 11:56 12:58 13:21 14:11 ----- 20:02
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 0:42 0:29 0:32 1:55 1:05 1:40 3:00 0:18 2:15 1:02 0:23 0:50 5:51

20:11 20:18 8:34 19:15
0:09 0:07 *51 *32

M18  (8) 2,2 km  60 m 15 C
1(64) 2(51) 3(59) 4(60) 5(49) 6(36) 7(37) 8(58) 9(50) 10(48) 11(35) 12(34) 13(31) 14(54)

15(100) Finish

1 140 Divin Peter 14:15 1:12 1:48 4:55 5:13 6:02 7:59 8:10 9:15 10:56 11:23 11:52 13:03 13:34 14:01
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 1:12 0:36 3:07 0:18 0:49 1:57 0:11 1:05 1:41 0:27 0:29 1:11 0:31 0:27

14:10 14:15
0:09 0:05

2 141 Biro Alexandru 14:51 1:11 1:52 4:33 4:52 5:57 7:50 8:06 9:13 11:14 11:52 12:21 13:35 14:08 14:36
SES - Stiinta Electro 1:11 0:41 2:41 0:19 1:05 1:53 0:16 1:07 2:01 0:38 0:29 1:14 0:33 0:28

14:45 14:51
0:09 0:06

3 139 Szocs Attila 16:22 1:06 1:41 5:53 6:10 7:22 9:19 9:56 11:03 12:43 13:19 13:51 15:02 15:35 16:08
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 1:06 0:35 4:12 0:17 1:12 1:57 0:37 1:07 1:40 0:36 0:32 1:11 0:33 0:33

16:17 16:22 4:10
0:09 0:05 *49

4 145 Hreniuc Alex 17:59 1:39 2:16 5:15 5:34 7:35 10:34 10:49 12:04 13:59 14:36 15:08 16:29 17:07 17:44
SES - Stiinta Electro 1:39 0:37 2:59 0:19 2:01 2:59 0:15 1:15 1:55 0:37 0:32 1:21 0:38 0:37

17:54 17:59
0:10 0:05

5 143 Constantin Cristian 18:38 1:45 2:34 5:38 5:59 6:58 9:48 10:05 11:30 13:43 14:55 15:39 17:07 17:48 18:22
SES - Stiinta Electro 1:45 0:49 3:04 0:21 0:59 2:50 0:17 1:25 2:13 1:12 0:44 1:28 0:41 0:34

18:33 18:38
0:11 0:05

6 146 Dezsi Tamas 18:53 1:25 2:03 5:56 6:16 7:11 10:04 10:16 11:43 13:49 14:30 15:10 16:53 17:33 18:37
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 1:25 0:38 3:53 0:20 0:55 2:53 0:12 1:27 2:06 0:41 0:40 1:43 0:40 1:04

18:47 18:53 9:18
0:10 0:06 *65

7 144 Kentelki Gabor 19:35 1:25 2:12 5:10 5:31 6:23 9:34 9:47 11:10 13:02 13:56 14:36 17:13 17:50 19:20
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 1:25 0:47 2:58 0:21 0:52 3:11 0:13 1:23 1:52 0:54 0:40 2:37 0:37 1:30

19:30 19:35
0:10 0:05

8 142 Sturz Lazar Stefan 20:40 1:22 2:22 5:30 5:49 7:15 10:48 11:04 12:44 14:49 15:55 17:42 19:07 19:48 20:23
CON - Condor Club 1:22 1:00 3:08 0:19 1:26 3:33 0:16 1:40 2:05 1:06 1:47 1:25 0:41 0:35

20:35 20:40
0:12 0:05

M20  (4) 2,4 km  60 m 19 C
1(42) 2(52) 3(51) 4(59) 5(60) 6(38) 7(49) 8(62) 9(36) 10(37) 11(58) 12(56) 13(48) 14(35)

15(64) 16(40) 17(31) 18(54) 19(100) Finish

1 150 Ferenczi Mark 20:09 0:39 1:06 1:46 4:59 5:18 6:16 7:13 8:11 9:44 10:03 11:24 13:03 15:16 15:54
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 0:39 0:27 0:40 3:13 0:19 0:58 0:57 0:58 1:33 0:19 1:21 1:39 2:13 0:38

18:01 18:34 19:24 19:52 20:04 20:09
2:07 0:33 0:50 0:28 0:12 0:05

2 149 Erosdi Zakarias 20:47 0:40 1:06 1:48 5:33 5:54 6:35 7:36 8:34 10:07 10:23 11:47 13:39 14:50 15:28
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 0:40 0:26 0:42 3:45 0:21 0:41 1:01 0:58 1:33 0:16 1:24 1:52 1:11 0:38

17:49 18:52 19:49 20:26 20:41 20:47
2:21 1:03 0:57 0:37 0:15 0:06

3 151 Szasz Botond 21:48 0:35 1:02 1:44 4:35 4:56 5:36 6:22 8:02 9:38 9:53 11:09 14:56 16:05 17:02
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 0:35 0:27 0:42 2:51 0:21 0:40 0:46 1:40 1:36 0:15 1:16 3:47 1:09 0:57

18:58 19:32 20:34 21:30 21:43 21:48
1:56 0:34 1:02 0:56 0:13 0:05

4 148 Mate Sergiu 28:57 0:42 2:35 3:25 6:27 6:45 7:25 8:15 9:06 11:43 11:58 13:11 15:59 20:35 21:08
SES - Stiinta Electro 0:42 1:53 0:50 3:02 0:18 0:40 0:50 0:51 2:37 0:15 1:13 2:48 4:36 0:33

23:50 26:19 27:57 28:40 28:51 28:57
2:42 2:29 1:38 0:43 0:11 0:06

M21E  (13) 2,4 km  60 m 19 C
1(42) 2(52) 3(51) 4(59) 5(60) 6(38) 7(49) 8(62) 9(36) 10(37) 11(58) 12(56) 13(48) 14(35)

15(64) 16(40) 17(31) 18(54) 19(100) Finish

1 158 Blejdea Alexandru 15:19 0:32 0:52 1:30 4:03 4:22 4:54 5:31 6:16 7:30 7:44 8:46 10:03 10:56 11:38
UCR - C.S. Universi 0:32 0:20 0:38 2:33 0:19 0:32 0:37 0:45 1:14 0:14 1:02 1:17 0:53 0:42

13:04 13:30 14:16 14:59 15:07 15:19
1:26 0:26 0:46 0:43 0:08 0:12

2 167 Bogya Tamas 15:22 0:32 0:59 1:36 3:55 4:14 4:57 5:39 6:18 7:30 8:00 9:03 10:28 11:20 11:51
UNA - C.S. Unirea Al 0:32 0:27 0:37 2:19 0:19 0:43 0:42 0:39 1:12 0:30 1:03 1:25 0:52 0:31

13:21 13:50 14:36 15:07 15:16 15:22
1:30 0:29 0:46 0:31 0:09 0:06

3 165 Suciu Simion 15:24 0:29 0:56 1:30 4:10 4:29 5:02 5:41 6:22 7:39 7:49 8:53 10:13 11:08 11:37
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 0:29 0:27 0:34 2:40 0:19 0:33 0:39 0:41 1:17 0:10 1:04 1:20 0:55 0:29

13:34 13:59 14:45 15:11 15:20 15:24
1:57 0:25 0:46 0:26 0:09 0:04



Transylvania Open 2016 Mar 26.07.2016 12:04
Split time results - Race1  Sprint Page 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

Pl tno Name Time

M21E  (13) 2,4 km  60 m 19 C (cont.)

1(42) 2(52) 3(51) 4(59) 5(60) 6(38) 7(49) 8(62) 9(36) 10(37) 11(58) 12(56) 13(48) 14(35)
15(64) 16(40) 17(31) 18(54) 19(100) Finish

4 162 Persson Henrik 15:58 0:53 1:19 1:58 4:23 4:43 5:17 6:06 6:54 8:15 8:27 9:35 11:03 11:58 12:26
XTSK - Tullinge SK 0:53 0:26 0:39 2:25 0:20 0:34 0:49 0:48 1:21 0:12 1:08 1:28 0:55 0:28

13:53 14:29 15:13 15:42 15:54 15:58
1:27 0:36 0:44 0:29 0:12 0:04

5 157 Chereches Cosmin 17:18 1:37 2:21 3:18 6:01 6:19 6:52 7:30 8:13 9:30 9:43 10:46 12:03 12:57 13:39
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:37 0:44 0:57 2:43 0:18 0:33 0:38 0:43 1:17 0:13 1:03 1:17 0:54 0:42

15:04 15:31 16:22 17:03 17:13 17:18
1:25 0:27 0:51 0:41 0:10 0:05

6 161 Agren Mattias 18:49 0:34 1:57 2:40 5:07 5:27 6:04 6:58 7:42 10:02 10:14 11:16 13:08 14:01 14:33
XCEN - Centrum OK 0:34 1:23 0:43 2:27 0:20 0:37 0:54 0:44 2:20 0:12 1:02 1:52 0:53 0:32

16:18 16:46 17:59 18:34 18:44 18:49
1:45 0:28 1:13 0:35 0:10 0:05

7 155 Vaszi Benedek 19:01 0:32 0:57 1:40 5:37 5:59 6:47 7:42 8:37 10:02 10:16 11:42 13:30 14:35 15:08
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 0:32 0:25 0:43 3:57 0:22 0:48 0:55 0:55 1:25 0:14 1:26 1:48 1:05 0:33

16:52 17:23 18:16 18:45 18:56 19:01
1:44 0:31 0:53 0:29 0:11 0:05

8 163 Karlsson Martin 19:48 1:04 1:35 2:23 5:19 5:40 6:26 7:10 7:59 9:32 9:47 11:26 13:21 14:33 15:10
XCEN - Centrum OK 1:04 0:31 0:48 2:56 0:21 0:46 0:44 0:49 1:33 0:15 1:39 1:55 1:12 0:37

17:42 18:09 18:59 19:30 19:43 19:48
2:32 0:27 0:50 0:31 0:13 0:05

9 160 Szep Zoltan 21:35 2:08 2:38 3:18 6:01 6:21 6:59 7:50 8:45 10:09 10:24 11:36 13:23 17:16 17:47
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 2:08 0:30 0:40 2:43 0:20 0:38 0:51 0:55 1:24 0:15 1:12 1:47 3:53 0:31

19:20 19:49 20:43 21:18 21:29 21:35
1:33 0:29 0:54 0:35 0:11 0:06

10 159 Szocs Zoltan Jr. 21:55 4:01 4:24 5:09 8:06 8:24 9:04 9:54 10:48 12:14 12:26 13:34 15:24 16:30 17:10
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 4:01 0:23 0:45 2:57 0:18 0:40 0:50 0:54 1:26 0:12 1:08 1:50 1:06 0:40

19:17 19:56 21:00 21:40 21:50 21:55
2:07 0:39 1:04 0:40 0:10 0:05

11 166 Bogya Gergely 23:14 0:47 1:27 2:29 6:22 6:44 7:41 8:39 9:35 11:28 11:53 13:47 15:44 17:09 18:07
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 0:47 0:40 1:02 3:53 0:22 0:57 0:58 0:56 1:53 0:25 1:54 1:57 1:25 0:58

20:20 21:06 22:14 22:56 23:08 23:14
2:13 0:46 1:08 0:42 0:12 0:06

12 156 Simmons George 26:31 0:50 1:31 2:20 6:10 6:38 7:42 8:57 10:11 12:12 12:31 15:00 17:32 19:41 20:38
XGO - Guildford Ori 0:50 0:41 0:49 3:50 0:28 1:04 1:15 1:14 2:01 0:19 2:29 2:32 2:09 0:57

23:15 24:08 25:34 26:13 26:25 26:31
2:37 0:53 1:26 0:39 0:12 0:06

13 164 Tokes Attila 26:33 2:27 3:16 4:06 7:14 7:36 8:25 9:15 10:28 12:20 12:35 14:42 18:07 19:54 20:49
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 2:27 0:49 0:50 3:08 0:22 0:49 0:50 1:13 1:52 0:15 2:07 3:25 1:47 0:55

23:17 24:10 25:38 26:15 26:27 26:33
2:28 0:53 1:28 0:37 0:12 0:06

M35  (7) 2,2 km  60 m 15 C
1(64) 2(51) 3(59) 4(60) 5(49) 6(36) 7(37) 8(58) 9(50) 10(48) 11(35) 12(34) 13(31) 14(54)

15(100) Finish

1 176 Rosca Dionisie 16:46 1:25 2:04 5:08 5:32 6:29 8:41 8:55 10:13 12:16 12:50 13:26 14:48 15:33 16:28
UCR - C.S. Universi 1:25 0:39 3:04 0:24 0:57 2:12 0:14 1:18 2:03 0:34 0:36 1:22 0:45 0:55

16:40 16:46
0:12 0:06

2 172 Bostan Adrian 17:18 1:18 2:00 4:59 5:21 6:33 8:47 9:00 10:33 12:47 13:32 14:18 15:42 16:24 17:01
ALT - C.S. Altius Ro 1:18 0:42 2:59 0:22 1:12 2:14 0:13 1:33 2:14 0:45 0:46 1:24 0:42 0:37

17:13 17:18
0:12 0:05

3 173 V P Anton 20:31 1:14 1:58 4:57 5:19 6:45 10:59 11:11 12:45 14:48 15:23 16:03 17:52 18:34 20:14
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:14 0:44 2:59 0:22 1:26 4:14 0:12 1:34 2:03 0:35 0:40 1:49 0:42 1:40

20:25 20:31 9:39
0:11 0:06 *37

4 174 Divin Gyorgy 21:24 1:49 2:34 5:09 5:30 6:34 10:16 10:31 11:55 16:57 17:33 18:03 19:42 20:28 21:08
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 1:49 0:45 2:35 0:21 1:04 3:42 0:15 1:24 5:02 0:36 0:30 1:39 0:46 0:40

21:18 21:24 9:04
0:10 0:06 *65

5 169 Biro Aron 22:07 1:40 2:31 6:38 7:05 8:14 11:23 11:41 13:25 16:03 17:09 17:52 20:12 21:00 21:46
XBIM - Bimahev 1:40 0:51 4:07 0:27 1:09 3:09 0:18 1:44 2:38 1:06 0:43 2:20 0:48 0:46

22:02 22:07
0:16 0:05

6 168 Tokes Arpad 22:10 1:22 2:19 5:36 6:05 7:34 10:29 11:17 13:03 16:25 17:21 18:07 20:01 21:05 21:47
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:22 0:57 3:17 0:29 1:29 2:55 0:48 1:46 3:22 0:56 0:46 1:54 1:04 0:42

22:01 22:10
0:14 0:09

7 170 Chira Daniel 23:13 4:56 5:45 9:22 9:48 10:58 13:39 14:00 15:51 18:09 18:48 19:31 21:15 22:02 22:49
ALT - C.S. Altius Ro 4:56 0:49 3:37 0:26 1:10 2:41 0:21 1:51 2:18 0:39 0:43 1:44 0:47 0:47

23:04 23:13
0:15 0:09



Transylvania Open 2016 Mar 26.07.2016 12:04
Split time results - Race1  Sprint Page 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

Pl tno Name Time

M40  (11) 2,1 km  50 m 20 C
1(40) 2(64) 3(34) 4(32) 5(50) 6(47) 7(51) 8(43) 9(55) 10(45) 11(63) 12(59) 13(60) 14(38)

15(61) 16(41) 17(46) 18(31) 19(54) 20(100) Finish

1 181 Sebestyen Istvan 15:50 2:07 2:31 2:55 3:22 3:58 5:13 5:45 6:10 6:26 7:05 7:26 9:05 9:23 10:05
SES - Stiinta Electro 2:07 0:24 0:24 0:27 0:36 1:15 0:32 0:25 0:16 0:39 0:21 1:39 0:18 0:42

10:41 13:39 14:23 14:43 15:35 15:45 15:50
0:36 2:58 0:44 0:20 0:52 0:10 0:05

2 183 Haldemann Bruno 17:08 1:12 1:44 2:13 2:41 3:21 4:31 5:06 5:34 5:53 6:39 7:04 8:46 9:09 9:56
XNOR - ol norska 1:12 0:32 0:29 0:28 0:40 1:10 0:35 0:28 0:19 0:46 0:25 1:42 0:23 0:47

10:38 14:21 15:35 16:14 16:52 17:03 17:08
0:42 3:43 1:14 0:39 0:38 0:11 0:05

3 192 Stupu Petru 17:31 1:28 2:02 2:28 3:01 3:38 4:59 5:46 6:20 6:40 7:22 8:38 10:27 10:54 11:32
UBV - C.S.Universit 1:28 0:34 0:26 0:33 0:37 1:21 0:47 0:34 0:20 0:42 1:16 1:49 0:27 0:38

12:12 15:18 16:14 16:41 17:16 17:26 17:31
0:40 3:06 0:56 0:27 0:35 0:10 0:05

4 182 Gavrilov Igor 17:48 3:14 3:38 4:06 4:40 5:22 6:38 7:09 7:40 7:59 8:45 9:11 10:53 11:14 12:04
XPOS - Pro-Sport O 3:14 0:24 0:28 0:34 0:42 1:16 0:31 0:31 0:19 0:46 0:26 1:42 0:21 0:50

12:46 15:44 16:37 16:59 17:31 17:42 17:48
0:42 2:58 0:53 0:22 0:32 0:11 0:06

5 184 Marosan David 21:32 1:22 1:55 2:25 3:08 3:57 5:15 6:03 6:48 7:10 7:57 8:27 10:35 11:03 13:40
XBEA - BEAC 1:22 0:33 0:30 0:43 0:49 1:18 0:48 0:45 0:22 0:47 0:30 2:08 0:28 2:37

14:24 18:52 20:01 20:30 21:14 21:25 21:32
0:44 4:28 1:09 0:29 0:44 0:11 0:07

6 186 Darjan Florin 22:52 1:32 2:33 3:10 4:51 5:42 7:43 8:52 9:40 10:03 10:53 11:21 14:15 14:43 15:54
PSZ - C.S. Pro Silva 1:32 1:01 0:37 1:41 0:51 2:01 1:09 0:48 0:23 0:50 0:28 2:54 0:28 1:11

16:39 20:25 21:33 21:58 22:35 22:47 22:52 6:23
0:45 3:46 1:08 0:25 0:37 0:12 0:05 *41

7 188 Matlak Andras 23:46 1:36 2:16 2:56 3:34 4:46 6:29 7:23 8:15 8:42 9:36 10:12 12:59 13:43 14:55
COM - C.S. Compas 1:36 0:40 0:40 0:38 1:12 1:43 0:54 0:52 0:27 0:54 0:36 2:47 0:44 1:12

15:42 20:45 22:04 22:38 23:19 23:39 23:46
0:47 5:03 1:19 0:34 0:41 0:20 0:07

8 185 Jancsik Peter 24:42 1:44 2:27 3:02 3:59 5:00 7:30 8:42 9:27 9:48 10:46 11:19 14:04 14:31 15:28
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:44 0:43 0:35 0:57 1:01 2:30 1:12 0:45 0:21 0:58 0:33 2:45 0:27 0:57

16:15 20:55 23:01 23:31 24:24 24:37 24:42
0:47 4:40 2:06 0:30 0:53 0:13 0:05

9 180 Mezes Tibor Solyom 26:03 5:45 6:14 6:48 7:53 8:46 10:46 11:26 12:03 12:26 13:13 13:45 15:50 16:14 17:06
XGOC - Gocsej KTF 5:45 0:29 0:34 1:05 0:53 2:00 0:40 0:37 0:23 0:47 0:32 2:05 0:24 0:52

18:31 23:13 24:30 24:56 25:42 25:55 26:03
1:25 4:42 1:17 0:26 0:46 0:13 0:08

10 190 Vezsenyi Zsolt 27:24 6:09 7:00 8:00 8:55 9:45 11:24 12:15 13:11 13:31 14:15 14:46 17:11 17:40 18:46
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 6:09 0:51 1:00 0:55 0:50 1:39 0:51 0:56 0:20 0:44 0:31 2:25 0:29 1:06

19:45 24:36 26:01 26:31 27:07 27:18 27:24
0:59 4:51 1:25 0:30 0:36 0:11 0:06

11 179 Tudorache Mihai 29:24 2:03 2:50 4:09 5:33 6:35 8:49 9:58 11:02 11:28 12:40 13:23 16:44 17:15 18:39
OKS - C.S. OK Silva 2:03 0:47 1:19 1:24 1:02 2:14 1:09 1:04 0:26 1:12 0:43 3:21 0:31 1:24

19:46 25:54 27:17 27:54 29:01 29:16 29:24
1:07 6:08 1:23 0:37 1:07 0:15 0:08

M45  (13) 1,8 km  50 m 14 C
1(40) 2(64) 3(34) 4(33) 5(45) 6(63) 7(59) 8(60) 9(49) 10(47) 11(41) 12(48) 13(35) 14(100)

Finish

1 198 Zsigmond Istvan 12:54 1:01 1:26 1:55 2:36 3:35 3:58 5:48 6:15 7:14 9:55 10:27 11:35 12:08 12:49
COM - C.S. Compas 1:01 0:25 0:29 0:41 0:59 0:23 1:50 0:27 0:59 2:41 0:32 1:08 0:33 0:41

12:54 2:16
0:05 *51

2 205 Kiss Attila 16:09 1:17 1:51 2:22 3:09 4:18 4:45 6:59 7:26 8:24 11:30 12:11 14:43 15:16 16:02
COM - C.S. Compas 1:17 0:34 0:31 0:47 1:09 0:27 2:14 0:27 0:58 3:06 0:41 2:32 0:33 0:46

16:09
0:07

3 197 Gjein Lars Erik 16:19 3:25 3:54 4:34 5:26 6:23 6:51 8:58 9:19 10:18 13:13 13:45 14:56 15:32 16:13
XFOS - Fossum IF 3:25 0:29 0:40 0:52 0:57 0:28 2:07 0:21 0:59 2:55 0:32 1:11 0:36 0:41

16:19
0:06

4 204 Szocs Laszlo 16:26 2:08 2:37 3:07 3:52 4:54 5:19 7:13 7:35 9:12 12:41 13:48 14:49 15:36 16:20
HSP - Hidegkuti Sp 2:08 0:29 0:30 0:45 1:02 0:25 1:54 0:22 1:37 3:29 1:07 1:01 0:47 0:44

16:26
0:06

5 208 Curca Marius 16:44 1:37 2:18 2:50 3:41 4:47 5:19 7:54 8:18 9:26 12:53 13:39 15:12 15:52 16:37
UBV - C.S.Universit 1:37 0:41 0:32 0:51 1:06 0:32 2:35 0:24 1:08 3:27 0:46 1:33 0:40 0:45

16:44
0:07

6 207 Marcu Adrian 18:15 1:30 2:12 2:55 3:54 5:04 5:34 7:59 8:24 9:33 14:21 15:09 16:42 17:25 18:08
PGG - Palatul Copiil 1:30 0:42 0:43 0:59 1:10 0:30 2:25 0:25 1:09 4:48 0:48 1:33 0:43 0:43

18:15
0:07

7 200 Demian Bogdan 19:22 2:33 3:16 3:44 4:53 5:52 6:41 8:46 9:10 10:57 16:01 16:50 18:15 18:44 19:16
DDF - C.S.O. Dudu 2:33 0:43 0:28 1:09 0:59 0:49 2:05 0:24 1:47 5:04 0:49 1:25 0:29 0:32

19:22 8:23
0:06 *60



Transylvania Open 2016 Mar 26.07.2016 12:04
Split time results - Race1  Sprint Page 5 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

Pl tno Name Time

M45  (13) 1,8 km  50 m 14 C (cont.)

1(40) 2(64) 3(34) 4(33) 5(45) 6(63) 7(59) 8(60) 9(49) 10(47) 11(41) 12(48) 13(35) 14(100)
Finish

8 203 Laszlo Andras 21:19 2:06 2:57 3:42 4:56 6:23 7:03 10:08 10:36 12:10 16:22 17:49 19:21 20:10 21:11
COM - C.S. Compas 2:06 0:51 0:45 1:14 1:27 0:40 3:05 0:28 1:34 4:12 1:27 1:32 0:49 1:01

21:19
0:08

9 206 Kiss Mihaly 23:08 1:44 2:30 3:22 4:18 6:16 6:53 9:25 9:58 11:17 17:09 17:57 21:26 22:14 23:02
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 1:44 0:46 0:52 0:56 1:58 0:37 2:32 0:33 1:19 5:52 0:48 3:29 0:48 0:48

23:08
0:06

10 199 Sturz Lazar Felix 26:08 2:09 2:43 3:14 7:03 8:07 8:59 11:32 12:02 15:06 19:25 20:12 23:59 25:04 26:00
CON - Condor Club 2:09 0:34 0:31 3:49 1:04 0:52 2:33 0:30 3:04 4:19 0:47 3:47 1:05 0:56

26:08
0:08

11 201 Stanescu Alexandru 28:54 2:06 3:02 3:57 7:12 8:31 9:20 11:47 12:13 14:29 18:33 19:46 26:33 27:58 28:47
PSZ - C.S. Pro Silva 2:06 0:56 0:55 3:15 1:19 0:49 2:27 0:26 2:16 4:04 1:13 6:47 1:25 0:49

28:54
0:07

12 209 Balasko Laszlo 30:26 10:55 11:28 12:21 13:32 14:49 15:25 18:22 18:52 20:12 24:46 26:10 28:15 29:29 30:18
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 10:55 0:33 0:53 1:11 1:17 0:36 2:57 0:30 1:20 4:34 1:24 2:05 1:14 0:49

30:26
0:08

13 210 Rauchman Iulius 30:33 7:26 8:32 9:44 11:05 12:39 13:20 16:26 17:03 18:39 23:43 25:54 27:49 29:14 30:25
BAB - C.S. Babarun 7:26 1:06 1:12 1:21 1:34 0:41 3:06 0:37 1:36 5:04 2:11 1:55 1:25 1:11

30:33
0:08

M50  (7) 1,7 km  35 m 15 C
1(31) 2(52) 3(64) 4(34) 5(56) 6(47) 7(57) 8(43) 9(38) 10(60) 11(59) 12(61) 13(50) 14(54)

15(100) Finish

1 224 Kradischnig Günter 17:01 0:44 1:40 2:16 2:49 4:09 4:59 6:00 6:18 9:07 9:56 10:21 11:11 15:21 16:44
XOLC - OLC Graz 0:44 0:56 0:36 0:33 1:20 0:50 1:01 0:18 2:49 0:49 0:25 0:50 4:10 1:23

16:55 17:01
0:11 0:06

2 216 Konig Peter 18:51 0:50 1:26 2:04 2:52 3:58 4:44 5:48 6:06 10:48 11:38 12:02 12:50 17:06 18:32
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 0:50 0:36 0:38 0:48 1:06 0:46 1:04 0:18 4:42 0:50 0:24 0:48 4:16 1:26

18:44 18:51
0:12 0:07

3 219 Zavodszky Tamas 19:33 0:50 1:27 2:16 2:49 4:13 5:31 7:51 8:10 10:47 11:49 12:15 13:09 17:14 19:08
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 0:50 0:37 0:49 0:33 1:24 1:18 2:20 0:19 2:37 1:02 0:26 0:54 4:05 1:54

19:27 19:33
0:19 0:06

4 215 Szasz Janos 19:49 0:37 1:09 3:13 3:50 5:01 5:41 6:43 7:05 11:46 12:35 12:59 13:48 18:01 19:29
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 0:37 0:32 2:04 0:37 1:11 0:40 1:02 0:22 4:41 0:49 0:24 0:49 4:13 1:28

19:42 19:49
0:13 0:07

5 220 Stefan Daniel 22:54 0:45 1:21 1:58 2:35 4:46 9:35 10:21 10:48 13:19 14:31 15:00 16:03 20:52 22:35
BAB - C.S. Babarun 0:45 0:36 0:37 0:37 2:11 4:49 0:46 0:27 2:31 1:12 0:29 1:03 4:49 1:43

22:47 22:54 8:02
0:12 0:07 *57

6 214 Cretu Ilie 28:57 1:50 2:24 3:15 3:54 7:07 11:47 12:49 13:06 18:00 19:07 19:37 22:59 26:58 28:37
PCI - Palatul Copiil 1:50 0:34 0:51 0:39 3:13 4:40 1:02 0:17 4:54 1:07 0:30 3:22 3:59 1:39

28:50 28:57
0:13 0:07

217 Matyas Zoltan mp 0:56 1:42 2:33 3:20 5:48 7:05 9:43 10:07 13:35 14:44 ----- 16:46 22:30 24:33
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 0:56 0:46 0:51 0:47 2:28 1:17 2:38 0:24 3:28 1:09 2:02 5:44 2:03

24:46 24:53
0:13 0:07

M55  (10) 1,7 km  35 m 15 C
1(31) 2(52) 3(64) 4(34) 5(56) 6(47) 7(57) 8(43) 9(38) 10(60) 11(59) 12(61) 13(50) 14(54)

15(100) Finish

1 234 Botos Sorin 16:34 0:39 1:07 1:45 2:17 3:52 4:29 5:40 6:13 8:25 9:13 9:39 10:40 14:39 16:09
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 0:39 0:28 0:38 0:32 1:35 0:37 1:11 0:33 2:12 0:48 0:26 1:01 3:59 1:30

16:20 16:34
0:11 0:14

2 232 German-Sallo Zolta 16:49 0:43 1:15 1:53 2:25 3:46 4:28 5:46 6:06 8:25 9:25 9:51 10:45 14:48 16:32
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 0:43 0:32 0:38 0:32 1:21 0:42 1:18 0:20 2:19 1:00 0:26 0:54 4:03 1:44

16:44 16:49
0:12 0:05

3 227 Kerenyi Denes 18:35 0:36 1:10 2:01 2:35 4:52 5:22 7:01 7:16 9:35 10:26 10:49 11:53 15:53 18:20
XHSE - Hegyisport 0:36 0:34 0:51 0:34 2:17 0:30 1:39 0:15 2:19 0:51 0:23 1:04 4:00 2:27

18:30 18:35 6:24
0:10 0:05 *51

4 226 Ticleanu Mircea 19:01 0:56 1:43 2:30 3:11 4:30 5:19 6:25 6:50 9:22 10:25 10:58 12:01 16:42 18:41
MTP - C.S. Metropol 0:56 0:47 0:47 0:41 1:19 0:49 1:06 0:25 2:32 1:03 0:33 1:03 4:41 1:59

18:55 19:01
0:14 0:06



Transylvania Open 2016 Mar 26.07.2016 12:04
Split time results - Race1  Sprint Page 6 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

Pl tno Name Time

M55  (10) 1,7 km  35 m 15 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(52) 3(64) 4(34) 5(56) 6(47) 7(57) 8(43) 9(38) 10(60) 11(59) 12(61) 13(50) 14(54)
15(100) Finish

5 237 Dopovecz Iuliu 20:23 0:44 1:20 2:23 3:21 4:43 6:21 8:57 9:16 11:30 12:27 13:03 13:58 18:01 20:05
BAB - C.S. Babarun 0:44 0:36 1:03 0:58 1:22 1:38 2:36 0:19 2:14 0:57 0:36 0:55 4:03 2:04

20:16 20:23
0:11 0:07

6 236 Ferenc Puskas 21:26 1:53 2:30 3:30 4:27 5:50 6:38 8:03 8:25 11:29 12:39 13:16 14:22 19:06 21:06
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:53 0:37 1:00 0:57 1:23 0:48 1:25 0:22 3:04 1:10 0:37 1:06 4:44 2:00

21:20 21:26
0:14 0:06

7 229 Moldovan Laszlo 23:15 0:55 1:29 2:09 2:46 5:54 7:29 8:45 9:11 13:01 14:20 14:49 15:47 20:57 22:49
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 0:55 0:34 0:40 0:37 3:08 1:35 1:16 0:26 3:50 1:19 0:29 0:58 5:10 1:52

23:09 23:15
0:20 0:06

8 225 Szocs Zoltan 23:19 0:50 1:25 2:13 2:50 6:42 7:27 8:30 8:52 11:37 12:39 13:08 14:55 20:18 23:01
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 0:50 0:35 0:48 0:37 3:52 0:45 1:03 0:22 2:45 1:02 0:29 1:47 5:23 2:43

23:13 23:19
0:12 0:06

9 231 Simmons Gary 24:58 0:46 1:31 2:25 3:17 5:14 7:43 9:28 10:04 13:20 14:20 14:55 16:09 22:46 24:39
XGO - Guildford Ori 0:46 0:45 0:54 0:52 1:57 2:29 1:45 0:36 3:16 1:00 0:35 1:14 6:37 1:53

24:52 24:58
0:13 0:06

10 235 Patras Florin 26:58 1:14 2:00 3:18 4:28 8:51 9:25 10:45 11:07 14:44 16:03 16:38 17:44 24:14 26:32
ATR - Club Atletic R 1:14 0:46 1:18 1:10 4:23 0:34 1:20 0:22 3:37 1:19 0:35 1:06 6:30 2:18

26:48 26:58 7:50
0:16 0:10 *47

M60  (7) 1,5 km  40 m 13 C
1(42) 2(64) 3(34) 4(51) 5(33) 6(45) 7(63) 8(65) 9(62) 10(49) 11(47) 12(50) 13(100) Finish

1 239 Hegedus Abel 16:41 0:48 1:52 2:33 3:09 3:36 4:49 5:21 6:03 7:29 8:56 13:54 14:58 16:35 16:41
XBIM - Bimahev 0:48 1:04 0:41 0:36 0:27 1:13 0:32 0:42 1:26 1:27 4:58 1:04 1:37 0:06

2 245 Zsilkin Viktor 17:54 0:46 1:39 2:12 3:57 4:17 5:41 6:13 7:23 8:52 10:28 14:59 16:20 17:47 17:54
XHBS - Honved Bot 0:46 0:53 0:33 1:45 0:20 1:24 0:32 1:10 1:29 1:36 4:31 1:21 1:27 0:07

3 243 Antoni Szotek 18:57 1:36 2:50 3:30 4:13 4:48 6:10 6:48 7:40 9:38 11:07 15:26 17:15 18:49 18:57
XATZ - ATZ Raciborz 1:36 1:14 0:40 0:43 0:35 1:22 0:38 0:52 1:58 1:29 4:19 1:49 1:34 0:08

4 246 Dumitru Traian 21:16 3:52 4:50 7:41 8:06 8:40 9:50 11:07 12:06 13:25 14:29 18:39 19:45 21:09 21:16
OTP - C.S. OTOPENI 3:52 0:58 2:51 0:25 0:34 1:10 1:17 0:59 1:19 1:04 4:10 1:06 1:24 0:07

6:33
*51

5 244 Maiorescu Gabriel 21:33 0:52 5:48 6:30 7:13 7:45 9:15 9:51 10:34 12:00 13:14 18:21 19:40 21:25 21:33
MNT - C.S. Mentor S 0:52 4:56 0:42 0:43 0:32 1:30 0:36 0:43 1:26 1:14 5:07 1:19 1:45 0:08

6 241 Vassy Zoltan 24:06 1:06 2:29 3:06 3:48 4:25 5:51 6:36 7:39 9:09 12:47 18:10 22:19 23:58 24:06
COM - C.S. Compas 1:06 1:23 0:37 0:42 0:37 1:26 0:45 1:03 1:30 3:38 5:23 4:09 1:39 0:08

7 238 Abranyi Sandor 30:46 2:57 4:14 6:35 7:23 8:00 9:35 10:40 11:51 14:58 21:24 26:18 28:56 30:37 30:46
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 2:57 1:17 2:21 0:48 0:37 1:35 1:05 1:11 3:07 6:26 4:54 2:38 1:41 0:09

M65  (2) 1,4 km  40 m 12 C
1(52) 2(64) 3(51) 4(55) 5(45) 6(63) 7(38) 8(61) 9(33) 10(41) 11(32) 12(100) Finish

1 251 Bacs Andrei 26:56 3:24 4:40 6:14 7:55 9:30 10:31 14:27 15:37 21:15 22:31 25:54 26:48 26:56
OTP - C.S. OTOPENI 3:24 1:16 1:34 1:41 1:35 1:01 3:56 1:10 5:38 1:16 3:23 0:54 0:08

2 250 Edmund Gobl 27:28 1:26 2:32 3:38 4:32 5:25 6:03 11:45 14:53 19:40 25:35 26:32 27:21 27:28
PSZ - C.S. Pro Silva 1:26 1:06 1:06 0:54 0:53 0:38 5:42 3:08 4:47 5:55 0:57 0:49 0:07

M70  (5) 1,1 km  25 m 11 C
1(52) 2(34) 3(57) 4(33) 5(45) 6(63) 7(58) 8(56) 9(50) 10(54) 11(100) Finish

1 257 Cioban Dumitru 16:45 1:38 2:25 3:01 3:47 5:56 6:39 7:46 12:58 13:59 16:19 16:36 16:45
DDF - C.S.O. Dudu 1:38 0:47 0:36 0:46 2:09 0:43 1:07 5:12 1:01 2:20 0:17 0:09

2 260 Szecsodi Akos 17:05 2:35 3:38 4:15 5:18 6:59 7:39 9:08 13:14 14:16 16:39 16:57 17:05
XBEA - BEAC 2:35 1:03 0:37 1:03 1:41 0:40 1:29 4:06 1:02 2:23 0:18 0:08

3 256 Nagy Dezso 23:30 6:21 8:08 8:45 9:49 11:35 12:14 13:40 17:57 20:23 23:03 23:21 23:30
COM - C.S. Compas 6:21 1:47 0:37 1:04 1:46 0:39 1:26 4:17 2:26 2:40 0:18 0:09

4 259 Laszlo F. Csaba 28:55 3:00 4:29 7:33 10:47 13:39 15:06 17:38 22:38 24:19 28:14 28:42 28:55
PRO - Pro Orientare 3:00 1:29 3:04 3:14 2:52 1:27 2:32 5:00 1:41 3:55 0:28 0:13

5 258 Deak Attila 38:21 8:45 10:54 26:35 27:43 29:33 30:24 31:45 35:14 36:09 37:59 38:14 38:21 19:24
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 8:45 2:09 15:41 1:08 1:50 0:51 1:21 3:29 0:55 1:50 0:15 0:07 *33

24:41
*33

M80+  (3) 0,7 km  25 m 10 C
1(52) 2(34) 3(57) 4(33) 5(47) 6(56) 7(50) 8(32) 9(54) 10(100) Finish

1 265 Rusu Constantin 22:03 2:48 4:18 5:23 6:55 7:50 10:07 11:55 16:13 21:25 21:48 22:03
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 2:48 1:30 1:05 1:32 0:55 2:17 1:48 4:18 5:12 0:23 0:15

2 264 Szocs Sandor 24:26 4:04 6:02 7:34 9:25 10:41 14:11 16:48 20:36 23:35 24:12 24:26
COM - C.S. Compas 4:04 1:58 1:32 1:51 1:16 3:30 2:37 3:48 2:59 0:37 0:14

3 263 Dopovecz Iuliu snr 26:05 5:43 7:46 9:14 10:56 11:54 14:00 15:58 22:26 25:19 25:54 26:05
BAB - C.S. Babarun 5:43 2:03 1:28 1:42 0:58 2:06 1:58 6:28 2:53 0:35 0:11



Transylvania Open 2016 Mar 26.07.2016 12:04
Split time results - Race1  Sprint Page 7 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

Pl tno Name Time

W12  (10) 1,1 km  25 m 11 C
1(53) 2(46) 3(34) 4(55) 5(45) 6(63) 7(65) 8(58) 9(50) 10(32) 11(100) Finish

1 276 Studeli Anna 10:37 0:27 1:07 1:35 2:39 3:34 4:08 4:50 6:01 8:40 9:55 10:32 10:37
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 0:27 0:40 0:28 1:04 0:55 0:34 0:42 1:11 2:39 1:15 0:37 0:05

2 274 Ciocian Rebeca 22:38 0:37 3:27 4:22 8:02 9:03 9:30 10:58 12:42 17:29 22:00 22:31 22:38
SES - Stiinta Electro 0:37 2:50 0:55 3:40 1:01 0:27 1:28 1:44 4:47 4:31 0:31 0:07

3 275 Raduly Reka 22:48 0:45 3:18 3:55 6:05 7:03 7:37 9:08 12:24 18:52 21:47 22:39 22:48 10:35
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 0:45 2:33 0:37 2:10 0:58 0:34 1:31 3:16 6:28 2:55 0:52 0:09 *63

4 273 Iulia Stupu 24:35 0:31 1:32 2:24 4:52 5:47 6:29 13:00 14:44 19:34 23:56 24:28 24:35
UBV - C.S.Universit 0:31 1:01 0:52 2:28 0:55 0:42 6:31 1:44 4:50 4:22 0:32 0:07

5 269 Haldemann Shanta 24:44 0:32 1:26 2:03 3:06 4:13 4:49 11:01 13:11 21:26 22:58 24:37 24:44
XNOR - ol norska 0:32 0:54 0:37 1:03 1:07 0:36 6:12 2:10 8:15 1:32 1:39 0:07

6 268 Nan Beatrix 26:05 0:34 1:26 2:02 6:43 8:04 8:32 11:47 17:55 23:31 25:03 25:58 26:05
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 0:34 0:52 0:36 4:41 1:21 0:28 3:15 6:08 5:36 1:32 0:55 0:07

7 272 Muntean Larisa 26:54 0:29 4:52 5:28 11:49 13:06 13:35 15:04 16:48 21:34 26:05 26:45 26:54
SES - Stiinta Electro 0:29 4:23 0:36 6:21 1:17 0:29 1:29 1:44 4:46 4:31 0:40 0:09

8 267 Boros Hanna 28:11 0:36 1:59 2:54 9:12 10:09 10:41 13:49 19:59 25:42 27:11 28:04 28:11
COM - C.S. Compas 0:36 1:23 0:55 6:18 0:57 0:32 3:08 6:10 5:43 1:29 0:53 0:07

9 270 Zsigmond Sara 35:44 0:38 3:34 8:18 10:59 12:16 15:20 19:32 21:41 31:23 35:02 35:37 35:44
COM - C.S. Compas 0:38 2:56 4:44 2:41 1:17 3:04 4:12 2:09 9:42 3:39 0:35 0:07

266 Farcas Wanda mp 0:36 1:34 ----- 3:14 4:22 5:10 6:12 7:51 11:53 14:29 15:19 15:25
ATR - Club Atletic R 0:36 0:58 1:40 1:08 0:48 1:02 1:39 4:02 2:36 0:50 0:06

W14  (5) 1,5 km  27 m 12 C
1(52) 2(34) 3(43) 4(55) 5(45) 6(63) 7(65) 8(38) 9(61) 10(58) 11(50) 12(100) Finish

1 282 Roman Alexandra 13:23 1:20 1:56 2:31 2:56 3:54 4:28 5:10 6:40 7:24 9:06 11:54 13:16 13:23
SES - Stiinta Electro 1:20 0:36 0:35 0:25 0:58 0:34 0:42 1:30 0:44 1:42 2:48 1:22 0:07

2 279 Divin Judit 14:45 1:22 2:01 2:42 3:04 3:59 4:33 5:26 7:24 8:20 10:08 13:07 14:38 14:45
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 1:22 0:39 0:41 0:22 0:55 0:34 0:53 1:58 0:56 1:48 2:59 1:31 0:07

3 284 Mija Mary 15:41 1:17 1:58 3:30 3:49 4:51 5:26 6:31 8:56 9:48 11:33 14:09 15:35 15:41
PGG - Palatul Copiil 1:17 0:41 1:32 0:19 1:02 0:35 1:05 2:25 0:52 1:45 2:36 1:26 0:06

4 281 Deak Bernadett 17:34 1:53 2:40 3:28 3:55 4:55 5:37 6:28 8:39 9:31 11:38 15:15 17:27 17:34
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 1:53 0:47 0:48 0:27 1:00 0:42 0:51 2:11 0:52 2:07 3:37 2:12 0:07

5 280 Hociug Daniela 22:59 7:45 9:00 9:53 10:25 11:33 12:17 13:13 15:13 16:17 18:06 21:10 22:50 22:59
ATR - Club Atletic R 7:45 1:15 0:53 0:32 1:08 0:44 0:56 2:00 1:04 1:49 3:04 1:40 0:09

W16  (6) 1,5 km  40 m 13 C
1(42) 2(64) 3(34) 4(51) 5(33) 6(45) 7(63) 8(65) 9(62) 10(49) 11(47) 12(50) 13(100) Finish

1 287 Bartha Dorottya 14:22 1:05 2:20 2:49 3:16 3:35 4:43 5:09 5:48 7:22 8:21 11:28 12:56 14:15 14:22
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:05 1:15 0:29 0:27 0:19 1:08 0:26 0:39 1:34 0:59 3:07 1:28 1:19 0:07

2 288 Haldemann Elina 14:48 1:04 2:03 2:39 3:08 3:35 4:42 5:10 5:59 7:37 8:52 12:00 13:34 14:42 14:48
XNOR - ol norska 1:04 0:59 0:36 0:29 0:27 1:07 0:28 0:49 1:38 1:15 3:08 1:34 1:08 0:06

3 285 Mija Denise 23:49 5:03 9:55 10:30 11:03 11:26 12:36 13:12 13:50 15:36 17:03 21:06 22:22 23:44 23:49
PGG - Palatul Copiil 5:03 4:52 0:35 0:33 0:23 1:10 0:36 0:38 1:46 1:27 4:03 1:16 1:22 0:05

4 290 Teca Alina 28:47 5:06 6:52 7:49 12:52 13:25 14:31 15:06 15:40 17:03 18:36 26:02 27:13 28:40 28:47
SES - Stiinta Electro 5:06 1:46 0:57 5:03 0:33 1:06 0:35 0:34 1:23 1:33 7:26 1:11 1:27 0:07

5 291 Rosca Diana 29:22 4:04 4:59 13:24 14:13 14:48 16:06 17:06 18:00 19:28 20:39 26:37 27:58 29:15 29:22
UCR - C.S. Universi 4:04 0:55 8:25 0:49 0:35 1:18 1:00 0:54 1:28 1:11 5:58 1:21 1:17 0:07

11:16 28:27
*55 *35

6 289 Burci Daniela 33:18 4:39 5:30 6:17 6:53 7:21 8:29 17:03 17:38 19:01 20:37 30:15 31:44 33:12 33:18
PGG - Palatul Copiil 4:39 0:51 0:47 0:36 0:28 1:08 8:34 0:35 1:23 1:36 9:38 1:29 1:28 0:06

W18  (2) 1,7 km  35 m 15 C
1(31) 2(52) 3(64) 4(34) 5(56) 6(47) 7(57) 8(43) 9(38) 10(60) 11(59) 12(61) 13(50) 14(54)

15(100) Finish

1 294 Culcean Roxana 20:18 0:54 1:26 2:02 2:30 6:11 6:51 9:00 9:20 11:32 12:23 12:49 14:48 18:41 20:00
SES - Stiinta Electro 0:54 0:32 0:36 0:28 3:41 0:40 2:09 0:20 2:12 0:51 0:26 1:59 3:53 1:19

20:12 20:18
0:12 0:06

292 Rus Dora mp ----- 9:32 10:09 10:49 12:43 13:32 15:19 15:45 19:02 20:37 21:08 22:08 28:00 32:12
SES - Stiinta Electro 9:32 0:37 0:40 1:54 0:49 1:47 0:26 3:17 1:35 0:31 1:00 5:52 4:12

32:25 32:31 2:15
0:13 0:06 *42

W20  (2) 2,1 km  50 m 20 C
1(40) 2(64) 3(34) 4(32) 5(50) 6(47) 7(51) 8(43) 9(55) 10(45) 11(63) 12(59) 13(60) 14(38)

15(61) 16(41) 17(46) 18(31) 19(54) 20(100) Finish

1 298 Petra Julia 20:51 1:28 2:08 2:42 3:22 4:14 5:50 6:40 7:36 8:00 8:47 9:19 11:30 11:57 12:55
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:28 0:40 0:34 0:40 0:52 1:36 0:50 0:56 0:24 0:47 0:32 2:11 0:27 0:58

13:49 17:56 19:10 19:39 20:31 20:44 20:51
0:54 4:07 1:14 0:29 0:52 0:13 0:07

2 296 Neda Katalin 20:54 1:13 1:51 2:22 3:25 5:01 6:34 7:47 8:19 8:42 9:31 10:00 12:10 12:32 13:27
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:13 0:38 0:31 1:03 1:36 1:33 1:13 0:32 0:23 0:49 0:29 2:10 0:22 0:55

14:13 18:00 18:58 19:23 20:35 20:48 20:54
0:46 3:47 0:58 0:25 1:12 0:13 0:06



Transylvania Open 2016 Mar 26.07.2016 12:04
Split time results - Race1  Sprint Page 8 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

Pl tno Name Time

W21E  (10) 2,1 km  50 m 20 C
1(40) 2(64) 3(34) 4(32) 5(50) 6(47) 7(51) 8(43) 9(55) 10(45) 11(63) 12(59) 13(60) 14(38)

15(61) 16(41) 17(46) 18(31) 19(54) 20(100) Finish

1 304 Neda Agnes 17:11 1:09 2:16 2:42 3:13 3:54 5:22 5:54 6:52 7:10 7:54 8:18 10:13 10:35 11:23
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:09 1:07 0:26 0:31 0:41 1:28 0:32 0:58 0:18 0:44 0:24 1:55 0:22 0:48

12:03 15:09 15:57 16:20 16:53 17:05 17:11
0:40 3:06 0:48 0:23 0:33 0:12 0:06

2 303 Anghel Andra Cecili 17:19 2:21 2:48 3:15 3:54 4:36 5:43 6:16 6:42 7:01 7:46 8:11 9:52 10:13 10:54
UCR - C.S. Universi 2:21 0:27 0:27 0:39 0:42 1:07 0:33 0:26 0:19 0:45 0:25 1:41 0:21 0:41

11:39 15:01 15:55 16:16 17:03 17:13 17:19
0:45 3:22 0:54 0:21 0:47 0:10 0:06

3 310 Kjellstrand Moa 17:23 1:17 1:45 2:14 2:46 3:47 4:56 5:36 6:11 6:30 7:13 7:39 9:33 9:56 10:49
XCEN - Centrum OK 1:17 0:28 0:29 0:32 1:01 1:09 0:40 0:35 0:19 0:43 0:26 1:54 0:23 0:53

11:29 15:13 16:04 16:27 17:07 17:18 17:23 5:13
0:40 3:44 0:51 0:23 0:40 0:11 0:05 *33

4 306 Gorska Kinga 18:29 1:55 2:27 3:24 4:03 4:45 5:57 6:31 7:03 7:23 8:13 8:40 10:55 11:20 12:10
XUOO - UMKS Orka 1:55 0:32 0:57 0:39 0:42 1:12 0:34 0:32 0:20 0:50 0:27 2:15 0:25 0:50

12:54 16:10 17:13 17:35 18:11 18:22 18:29
0:44 3:16 1:03 0:22 0:36 0:11 0:07

5 311 Bogya Yana 19:00 1:25 1:59 2:29 3:00 3:48 4:53 5:42 6:11 6:31 7:33 7:58 9:47 10:10 11:03
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:25 0:34 0:30 0:31 0:48 1:05 0:49 0:29 0:20 1:02 0:25 1:49 0:23 0:53

11:43 16:32 17:42 18:08 18:41 18:54 19:00
0:40 4:49 1:10 0:26 0:33 0:13 0:06

6 309 Kocinska Agnieszka 19:33 2:01 2:33 3:05 3:42 4:28 5:45 6:21 6:56 7:15 8:09 8:38 11:04 11:29 12:25
XUOO - UMKS Orka 2:01 0:32 0:32 0:37 0:46 1:17 0:36 0:35 0:19 0:54 0:29 2:26 0:25 0:56

13:08 17:07 18:10 18:35 19:15 19:27 19:33
0:43 3:59 1:03 0:25 0:40 0:12 0:06

7 305 Johnsson Elina 20:32 1:37 2:12 2:42 3:18 4:11 5:36 6:18 6:51 7:13 8:07 8:45 10:52 11:17 12:26
XCEN - Centrum OK 1:37 0:35 0:30 0:36 0:53 1:25 0:42 0:33 0:22 0:54 0:38 2:07 0:25 1:09

13:14 17:17 18:14 18:50 20:16 20:26 20:32
0:48 4:03 0:57 0:36 1:26 0:10 0:06

8 308 Sturz Lazar Ana-Mar 25:26 3:23 4:00 4:43 5:31 6:34 8:06 9:11 10:13 10:38 11:37 12:13 14:44 15:15 16:15
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 3:23 0:37 0:43 0:48 1:03 1:32 1:05 1:02 0:25 0:59 0:36 2:31 0:31 1:00

17:12 22:30 23:49 24:24 25:06 25:19 25:26
0:57 5:18 1:19 0:35 0:42 0:13 0:07

9 307 Gyorfi Melinda 26:07 1:30 2:23 5:09 5:52 7:03 9:43 10:35 11:16 11:35 12:31 13:03 15:15 15:42 16:47
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 1:30 0:53 2:46 0:43 1:11 2:40 0:52 0:41 0:19 0:56 0:32 2:12 0:27 1:05

17:34 22:46 24:06 24:58 25:49 26:00 26:07
0:47 5:12 1:20 0:52 0:51 0:11 0:07

10 302 Raduly Annamaria 29:12 2:41 3:27 5:45 6:23 7:13 9:24 9:59 11:19 11:46 12:39 13:10 15:07 15:30 16:50
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 2:41 0:46 2:18 0:38 0:50 2:11 0:35 1:20 0:27 0:53 0:31 1:57 0:23 1:20

17:45 25:07 26:04 26:30 28:52 29:05 29:12
0:55 7:22 0:57 0:26 2:22 0:13 0:07

W35  (7) 1,8 km  50 m 14 C
1(40) 2(64) 3(34) 4(33) 5(45) 6(63) 7(59) 8(60) 9(49) 10(47) 11(41) 12(48) 13(35) 14(100)

Finish

1 320 Csaszar Eva 14:54 1:20 1:55 2:27 3:20 4:22 4:50 6:48 7:13 8:11 11:07 11:59 13:22 14:08 14:48
XGOC - Gocsej KTF 1:20 0:35 0:32 0:53 1:02 0:28 1:58 0:25 0:58 2:56 0:52 1:23 0:46 0:40

14:54
0:06

2 315 Gergely Eniko 16:30 1:26 1:58 2:31 3:25 4:30 5:02 7:14 7:40 8:50 12:33 13:10 14:44 15:28 16:22
COM - C.S. Compas 1:26 0:32 0:33 0:54 1:05 0:32 2:12 0:26 1:10 3:43 0:37 1:34 0:44 0:54

16:30
0:08

3 314 Lada Nikolett 18:32 1:55 2:30 3:03 3:58 5:08 5:35 8:07 8:33 9:41 13:16 13:58 16:45 17:33 18:24
XBIM - Bimahev 1:55 0:35 0:33 0:55 1:10 0:27 2:32 0:26 1:08 3:35 0:42 2:47 0:48 0:51

18:32
0:08

4 318 Neda Zsuzsa 21:39 2:46 3:34 4:16 5:23 6:38 7:12 10:13 10:40 12:04 16:02 17:22 19:50 20:45 21:32
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 2:46 0:48 0:42 1:07 1:15 0:34 3:01 0:27 1:24 3:58 1:20 2:28 0:55 0:47

21:39
0:07

5 317 Marosan Agnes 21:54 2:17 2:49 3:24 4:24 5:28 5:56 7:58 8:21 9:35 13:20 16:53 20:14 21:02 21:46
XBEA - BEAC 2:17 0:32 0:35 1:00 1:04 0:28 2:02 0:23 1:14 3:45 3:33 3:21 0:48 0:44

21:54
0:08

6 316 Sabau Cristina 22:48 3:24 3:52 4:28 5:30 6:40 7:14 10:45 11:14 12:23 15:52 19:07 20:51 21:53 22:42
UBV - C.S.Universit 3:24 0:28 0:36 1:02 1:10 0:34 3:31 0:29 1:09 3:29 3:15 1:44 1:02 0:49

22:48 2:44
0:06 *64

7 319 Fazakas Emoke 26:46 1:56 2:39 3:21 4:21 5:39 6:11 8:43 9:09 10:22 15:33 20:21 24:44 25:41 26:38
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 1:56 0:43 0:42 1:00 1:18 0:32 2:32 0:26 1:13 5:11 4:48 4:23 0:57 0:57

26:46
0:08



Transylvania Open 2016 Mar 26.07.2016 12:04
Split time results - Race1  Sprint Page 9 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

Pl tno Name Time

W40  (5) 1,7 km  35 m 15 C
1(31) 2(52) 3(64) 4(34) 5(56) 6(47) 7(57) 8(43) 9(38) 10(60) 11(59) 12(61) 13(50) 14(54)

15(100) Finish

1 323 Zsigmond Erika 19:16 0:52 1:44 2:26 3:04 5:05 5:51 6:48 7:14 10:12 11:21 11:50 12:50 17:26 18:56
COM - C.S. Compas 0:52 0:52 0:42 0:38 2:01 0:46 0:57 0:26 2:58 1:09 0:29 1:00 4:36 1:30

19:09 19:16
0:13 0:07

2 325 Biro Fruzsina 23:14 0:53 1:39 2:28 3:12 4:38 5:40 7:11 7:34 13:06 13:52 14:20 15:48 21:13 22:55
XBIM - Bimahev 0:53 0:46 0:49 0:44 1:26 1:02 1:31 0:23 5:32 0:46 0:28 1:28 5:25 1:42

23:07 23:14
0:12 0:07

3 324 Majer Reka 25:41 2:01 3:46 4:24 5:20 6:47 7:33 9:18 9:41 12:40 14:06 14:39 17:37 23:47 25:19
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 2:01 1:45 0:38 0:56 1:27 0:46 1:45 0:23 2:59 1:26 0:33 2:58 6:10 1:32

25:34 25:41
0:15 0:07

4 326 Donogan Kinga 25:48 1:09 1:51 2:41 3:22 5:05 6:50 8:28 8:58 12:23 13:40 14:14 15:43 22:56 24:51
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:09 0:42 0:50 0:41 1:43 1:45 1:38 0:30 3:25 1:17 0:34 1:29 7:13 1:55

25:07 25:48
0:16 0:41

5 322 Cohut Larisa 29:49 1:07 4:43 5:21 6:19 12:00 13:28 14:41 15:21 18:24 19:42 20:16 21:35 27:01 29:27
SES - Stiinta Electro 1:07 3:36 0:38 0:58 5:41 1:28 1:13 0:40 3:03 1:18 0:34 1:19 5:26 2:26

29:42 29:49
0:15 0:07

W45  (9) 1,5 km  40 m 13 C
1(42) 2(64) 3(34) 4(51) 5(33) 6(45) 7(63) 8(65) 9(62) 10(49) 11(47) 12(50) 13(100) Finish

